
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD
VOYAGE
NUMBER

ESAGP MSW S 640406 AS CARELIA PORTUGAL 2911NTMADT Sat, 07-Dec  02:00 Sat, 07-Dec  08:00 Tue, 03-Dec 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec 18:00
ESAGP MSW S 640411 AS CLAUDIA 29114501634 LIBERIA 2911NTMADT Fri, 13-Dec  02:00 Fri, 13-Dec  08:00 Tue, 10-Dec 12:00 Wed, 11-Dec 18:00
ESAGP MSW S 641128 GEMLIK EXPRESS MALTA 2911NTMADT Fri, 20-Dec  23:00 Sat, 21-Dec  08:00 Tue, 17-Dec 12:00 Thu, 19-Dec 18:00
ESAGP MSW S 641130 ACASTOS MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 2911NTMADT Sun, 22-Dec  08:00 Sun, 22-Dec  14:00
ESAGP MSW S 654397 CAPE CITIUS CYPRUS 2911NTMADT Fri, 03-Jan  08:00 Fri, 03-Jan  14:00 Tue, 31-Dec 12:00 Wed, 01-Jan 18:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

DANGEROUS GOOD DOCUMENTATION Cut-Off: Hazardous documentation must be sent before this time

LOADLIST Cut-Off: Loading lists are sent to planner. Every change in bookings from this date on will be charged.

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

VGM Cut-Off: VGM has to be integrated in our system before this time, in order to be manifested on loading list

CUSTOMS CLEARANCE Cut-Off: Customs clearance document must be sent before this time

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

DANGEROUS GOOD DOCUMENTATION Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

LOADLIST Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

VGM Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

CUSTOMS CLEARANCE Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

CUT-OFF
SHIPPING SHIPPING

INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS
TRANS. REQUIRED TRANS. NOT REQUIRED

OMISSION OMISSION
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